Biirgerschieen 2024 '
24.09.-01.10.2024 7
MEYTOrn

ELECTROMIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
BS 2024 - EINZEL-TEILER
Teiler
Platz  SNr  Name PNr Total
Verein 1 2
1. 258 | Schweizer, Sophia 72305977 6.4 106.8 6.4
Festjugend
2. 181 | Beucher, Tim 72305767 6.5 22.7 6.5
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
3. 180 | Hammer, Michael 72305788 8.3 100.5 8.3
Sanger
4, 237 | Ommer, Felix 72305959 10.7 60.5 10.7
Wasserwacht OG Baumenheim
5. 71 | Uhl, Mathias 72305663 11.4 56.5 1.4
Rodina Uhl
6. 255 | Finkel, Scarlett 72305975 11.7 74.8 11.7
Schwarzbarinnen
7. 11 | Pauler, Claus 72305705 12.2 109.4 12.2
Montagsturner
8. 40 | Mayer, Johannes 72305719 14.5 169.2 14.5
SchieRbude24
9. 253 | Strickner, Selina 72305973 16.5 66.4 16.5
Schwarzbarinnen
10. 149 | Naumann, Peter jun. 72305688 18.4 161.8 18.4
Die Naumanner
11. 2 | Schilling, Klaus 72305695 19.5 34.7 19.5
Montagsturner
12. 76 | Tonnis, Simone 72305816 19.7 127.6 19.7
Familie Tonnis
13. 121 | Uhl, Dorothea 72305782 20.1 114.5 20.1
VSG-Singers
14. 93 | Wolff, Nicole 72305901 21.0 107.2 21.0
Diana Hamlar
15. 18 | Zerle, Thomas 72305646 21.1 200.7 211
Huttenfreunde
16. 177 | Offergeld, Manfred 72305787 21.5 135.3 215
Séanger
17. 19 | Seitz, Jiirgen 72305647 21.8 41.0 21.8
Huttenfreunde
18. 259 | Naumann, Anna 72305687 22.0 28.4 22.0
Festjugend
64 | Schombacher, Markus 72305718 22.0 57.7 22.0
CCB Schlafmiitzen
20. 159 | Groschwitz, Tim 72305934 22.5 92.3 225
Jugendtreff Baumenheim
21. 81 | BarfiiBer, Lisa 72305807 22.8 88.2 22.8
Diana Hamlar
22. 202 | Bentzinger, Markus 72305943 23.0 24.4 23.0
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
23. 91 | Wolff, Martin 72305899 25.7 172.4 25.7
Diana Hamlar
24. 191 | van Baalen, Franciscus 72305754 26.1 109.7 26.1
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
25. 222 | Schmidt, Vanessa 72305630 27.0 77.6 27.0
SC Volldaneben
26. 188 | Zinsmeister, Susanne 72305757 27.3 48.4 27.3
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
27. 45 | Hormann, Tobias 72305885 27.7 46.0 27.7
Gruppe Aquafloater
251 | Stegmair, Sonja 72305971 27.7 35.3 27.7
Schwarzbérinnen
29. 153 | Forster, Siegfried 72305930 27.9 47.2 27.9
Forster & Friends
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Jung, Andreas
dJungs

Jung, Bernhard
dJungs

Gayr, Katharina
Festjugend

Blattner, Michael
Hittenfreunde

Beucher, Sam
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Wiebel, Isabella
Landfrauen

Tonnis, Manuel
Familie Tonnis

Wagner, Rosi
Diana Hamlar

Klein, Susanne
Diana Hamlar

Sengfelder, Maxie
Hittenfreunde

Hurle, Lina
Team Meyfried

Kampfinger, Nadine
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Hurle, Hanna
Team Meyfried

Quaiser, Hermann
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Horr, Marion
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Ost, Christine
Landfrauen

Uhl, Michael
SchieRbude24

Klebl, Vanessa
Wasserwacht OG Baumenheim

EB, Jasmin
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Miiller, Thomas
Gruppe Aquafloater

Schober, Walter
Sanger

Hausmann, Michael
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Uhl, Otto
Die lustigen 5 - 100% Gaudi

Wolf, Sabrina
Schwarzbarinnen

Scheller, Lena
FF Aschbe

Uhl, Otto sen.
Die lustigen 5 - 100% Gaudi

Naumann, Isabelle
Die Naumanner

Kitzinger, Christopher
Dynamo Thresen

Kunz, Marco
Diana Hamlar

Reicherzer, Verena
Landfrauen

Bauer, Marie
dJungs

Frank, Nick

Festjugend

Haller, Karin

Wasserwacht OG Baumenheim

Naumann, Peter
Die Naumanner

Schweizer, Anna
FF Aschbe
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Ludwig, Rudi
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Gumpp, Rebecca
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Weidner, Nadine
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Sailer, Annalena
TSV

Reiner, Josefa
FF Aschbe

Hormann, Bernd
Hittenfreunde

Forster, Doris
Forster & Friends

Kewenbaum, Anna
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Wimmer, Manfred
Die Wimmers

Moll, Yvonne
Eisen Rubin Reisen
Hock, Benjamin
FF Aschbe

Brinkhaus, Mark
Montagsturner

Friedrich, Holger
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Kratzer, Jakob
TSV Handballer

Julius, Andreas
Wasserwacht OG Baumenheim

Hanne, Sandra
Landfrauen

Halbich, Bernd
Huttenfreunde

Wimmer, Petra
Die Wimmers

Stempfle, Martin
Eisen Rubin Reisen

Schimmer, Johannes
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Schmidt, Sebastian
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Berkl, Leon
Jugendtreff Baumenheim

Scheller, Andreas
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschiitzen

Reiser, Giinther
Montagsturner

Neubauer, Simon
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Anderl, Luisa
TSV

Kalchgruber, Christoph
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Uhl, Angela
Uhl 2.0

van Baalen, Jasper
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Igelsbacher, Tobias
Die Glickstreffer

Reicherzer, Sebastian
FF Aschbe

Kunz, Leander
Diana Hamlar

Silber, Sandra
Diana Hamlar

Stark, Giinther
Gruppe Aquafloater

Schweihofer, Helmut
Die lustigen 5 - 100% Gaudi
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Steidl, Anita

Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
Hippe, Heike

Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Kratzer, Paula
TSV

Dauer, Francesca
SC Volldaneben

Vogler, Jens
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Hill, Patrick
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Bosele, Christian
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Pribil, Svenja
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Wimmer, Juliane
Forster & Friends

Baran, Marcus
Hittenfreunde

Huszak, Dennis
TSV Handballer

Reiner, Markus
B&aumenheimer Stockfreunde

Kampfinger, Marie
FF Aschbe

Riedel, David
Dynamo Thresen

Moll, Susan
Eisen Rubin Reisen

Kunz, Lilly
Diana Hamlar

Dauer, Dominik
Dynamo Thresen

Volz, Frederic
Schiefbude24
Haupt, Regina
VSG-Singers

Uhl, Franz

Uhl 2.0

Belli, Werner
Sanger
Schweizer, Sarah
SC Volldaneben

Wimmer, Jennifer
Die Wimmers

Eisenbarth, Christoph
FF Aschbe

Wendl, Mgrtin
Birger FUR Biirger e.V.

Beischle, Hans
Montagsturner

Wimmer, Florian
Die Wimmers

Rudlof, Armin
Dynamo Thresen

Steidl, Markus
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Biirger, Uli
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Hurle, Johannes jun.
Team Meyfried

Gerstner, Benedikt
SchieBbude24

Sauter, Karl-Heinz
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Scheuerer, Simone
Forster & Friends

Frank, Florian
Diana Hamlar
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Igelsbacher, Claudia
Die Glickstreffer

Schweihofer, Hannelore
Die lustigen 5 - 100% Gaudi

Aninger, Robin
Schwarzbéaren

Wollinger, Florian
Gruppe Aquafloater

Herfort, Martin
CSU Ortsverband

van Baalen, Mauritz
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Reicherzer, Michael
FF Aschbe

Strickner, Luis
Schwarzbaren

Wiebel, Johannes
FF Aschbe

Rohrer, Angelika
Diana Hamlar

Kitzinger, Konstantin
SC Volldaneben

Stoll, Albert
Sanger

Uhl, Andreas
Uhl 2.0

Schneider, Franz
Montagsturner

Reicherzer, Stefan
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschiitzen

Kohler, Kathi
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Naumann, Jonas
Die Naumanner

Stockl, Luis
Team Meyfried

Jung, Barbara
dJungs

Kewenbaum, Karin
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Naumann, Gertraud
Die Naumanner

Amann, Robert
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Konig, Doris
VSG-Singers
Jung, Caroline
dJungs

Kasten, Udo
TSV Handballer

Strobel, Emely
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Krupka, Ica
Uhl 2.0

Kleinle, Stefan
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Gayr, Johanna
Festjugend
Mayer, Andreas
CSU Ortsverband

Baran, Leo
Hittenfreunde

Haller, Pia
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Schombacher, Niklas
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Kopf, Marie
TSV

Funk, Charlotte
Eisen Rubin Reisen
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Uhl, Albert
Rodina Uhl

Lackner, Andre
Jugendtreff Baumenheim

Bosele, Martina
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Hausmann, Maria
Birger FUR Biirger e.V.

Neubauer, Melanie
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Reitschuster, Rudolf
Diana Hamlar

Forg, Sabine
Kulturclub Baumenheim

Uhl, Jonas
Uhl 2.0

Wimmer, Thomas
Die Wimmers

Hurle, Melanie
Team Meyfried

Eisenbarth, Ramona
FF Aschbe

Meca, Ernesto
Montagsturner

Lechner, Marianne
VSG-Singers
Mokry, Markus
Diana Hamlar

Stegmair, Chris
Schwarzbéaren
Tonnis, Lisa
Familie Tonnis

Ost, Holger
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschiitzen

Schimmer, Hansrobert
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Schweizer, Michael
FF Aschbe

Vogler, Marion
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Reitschuster, Brigitte
Diana Hamlar

Mayer-Markmiiller, Christina
SC Volldaneben

Mayer, Reiner
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschiitzen

Stempfle, Antonia
Eisen Rubin Reisen

Schmidt, Fabian
Dynamo Thresen

Bischoff, Claudius
Montagsturner

Hormann, Sebastian
Gruppe Aquafloater

Neubauer, Roland
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Renz, Trudi
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Schmidt, Monika
VSG-Singers

Haller, Bernhard
CSU Ortsverband

Eber, Fritz
Montagsturner

Uhl, Bianca
Die Glickstreffer

Haupt, Thomas
FF Aschbe

Biirger, Florian
Jugendtreff Baumenheim

72305660

72305620

72305872

72305670

72305759

72305814
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72305837

72305750

72305655

72305804
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72305914
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72305664

72305792

72305939
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72305649

72305737

72305629

72305702

72305883

72305940

72305761
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72305713
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72305797
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165.5

167.9
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229.9

135.5
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180.8

176.9

164.8

141.5

153.5
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161.8

157.6
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220.1

179.7

174.9

216.9

223.8

167.5

203.3

171.8

167.7

229.3

158.3

233.2

189.3

171.0

194.6

214.4
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154
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109

94

54

14

252

168

112

156

200

201

20

5

(4,

88

127

Haller, Sarah
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Beucher, Bianca
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde
Kampfinger, Tobias

Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Miillner, Johannes
Wasserwacht OG Baumenheim

Wittke, Jenny
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Stegmair, Tobi
Schwarzbaren

Berger, Horst
SchieBbude24

Christ, Svenja
TSV

Hormann, Fabian
Hittenfreunde

Wolff, Fabian
Diana Hamlar

Scheller, Johann
Forster & Friends

Fackler, Norbert
FF Aschbe

Hausmann, Roland
Montagsturner

Uhl, Marianne
Die lustigen 5 - 100% Gaudi

Schauer, Richard
Montagsturner

Schimmer, Marika
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Kria, Florian
Die Glickstreffer

Schmidt, Michael
Jagdgen. Vorstandsschiitzen

Mittler, Norbert
CSU Ortsverband

Lang, Emely
CCB Schlafmiitzen

Frank, Max
Diana Hamlar

Wagner, Marianne
Diana Hamlar

Michalke, Christian
Birger FUR Biirger e.V.
Zieger, Rudi
Montagsturner

Aninger, Sandra
Schwarzbarinnen

Heide, Gerhard
Montagsturner

Schmid, Florian
FF Aschbe

Silber, Manuel
Diana Hamlar

Zinsmeister, Fabian
Jugendtreff Baumenheim

Neubauer, Sabine
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Schmid, Johanna
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

Forg, Michael
Hittenfreunde

Horr, Hartmut
Biirger FUR Biirger e.V.

Lutzenberger, Helmut
Diana Hamlar

Kria, Monika
Die Glickstreffer

72305926

72305768

72305887

72305958

72305927

72305969

72305720

72305963

72305870

72305900

72305931

72305803

72305697

72305662

72305709

72305669

72305624

72305650

72305781

72305923

72305908

72305902

72305666

72305693

72305972

72305706

72305793

72305911

72305619

72305941

72305942

72305683

72305668

72305898

72305625

169.3

170.7

174.5

176.2

177.7

178.0

178.6

178.9

179.1

180.3

183.5

184.3

184.4

185.9

187.6

191.6

194.1

201.0

201.4

201.7

205.0

205.1

207.6

209.3

2241

2253

227.5

229.8

231.0

240.3

241.0

243.8

245.7

246.0

248.3

169.8

185.1

176.8

210.9

196.1

182.4

207.1

185.4

188.9

188.0

193.1

200.9

346.8

191.0

214.0

211.8

204.6

255.1

465.4

242.6

242.8

334.2

226.4

242.9

229.4

225.5

258.7

280.7

2353

247.5

298.1

274.7

306.1

246.8

266.7

169.3

170.7

174.5

176.2

177.7

178.0

178.6

178.9

179.1

180.3

183.5

184.3

184.4

185.9

187.6

191.6

194.1

201.0

201.4

201.7

205.0

205.1

207.6

209.3

2241

225.3

227.5

229.8

231.0

240.3

241.0

243.8

245.7

246.0

248.3




240. 77 | Tonnis, Heinz 72305893 257.8 264.9 257.8
Familie Tonnis

241. 78 | Tonnis, Heinz sen. 72305894 260.2 414.2 260.2
Familie Tonnis

242. 246 | Aninger, Fabian 72305966 263.7 294.9 263.7
Schwarzbéaren

243. 82 | BarfiiBer, Thomas 72305897 265.3 394.3 265.3
Diana Hamlar

244. 49 | Kampfinger, Tanja 72305771 267.7 290.3 267.7
Landfrauen

245. 207 | Krebs, Mark 72305819 273.9 3125 273.9
TSV Handballer

246. 87 | Wiedemann, Marianne 72305813 282.5 283.0 282.5
Diana Hamlar

247. 4| Wojcik, Oliver 72305704 312.0 3734 312.0
Montagsturner

248. 113 | Silber, Amelie 72305912 319.2 394.7 319.2
Diana Hamlar

249. 114 | Silber, David 72305913 3325 825.7 332.5
Diana Hamlar

6 | Stuhler, Hubert 72305707 3325 342.3 332.5

Montagsturner

251. 73 | Uhl, Benno 72305891 332.8 343.5 332.8
Rodina Uhl

252. 170 | Friedrich, Thorsten 72305805 370.2 381.7 370.2
FF Aschbe

253. 89 | Wiedemann, Paul 72305810 374.5 595.4 374.5
Diana Hamlar

254, 186 | Kuhnert, Annalena 72305758 391.9 460.4 391.9
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

255. 192 | Riihl, Peter 72305766 453.7 549.2 453.7
Baumenheimer Stockfreunde

256. 206 | Vogler, Jan 72305946 470.9 509.9 470.9
TSV Handballer

257. 74 | Uhl, Mia 72305892 554.8 1230.9 554.8
Rodina Uhl

258. 75 | Uhl, Peter 72305661 662.2 778.2 662.2
Rodina Uhl

259. 231 | Hilger, Tobias 72305778 703.9 757.2 703.9
CSU Ortsverband

260. 110 | Frank, Moritz 72305909 978.6 1111.3 978.6
Diana Hamlar
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